

# CHEESE KRANSKY

**GLUTEN FREE**



**Zammit Ham & Bacon Curers Pty**

131- 133 Ballandella Road

Pendle Hill - N.S.W. 2145

[www.zammitham.com.au](http://www.zammitham.com.au)

---

Product Code: KRAC

Net Weight: RANDOM

---

**Product Description:** Manufactured Meat. Intent for general consumption.

**Ingredients:** Meat 82%, Water, Salt, Cheese (**Milk**), Potato starch, **Soy** protein, Spices, Sugar, mineral salts (451), dehydrated vegetables, hydrolysed vegetable protein (Maize), Preservative (223 (**Sulphites**), 250), antioxidant (316), Natural colour (160c), Spice extracts  
Casing: (102,110,122,124,155)

**Shelf Life:** Unopened: maximum 42 days unopened

**Packaging:** Primary: High Barrier pack, Gas flushed  
Secondary: Cardboard Carton

**Storage Conditions:** Refrigerated between 0° C and 4° C

**Distribution Method:** Refrigerated Vehicle, preferred carrier 0° C - 4° C

## Microbiological Specifications:

SPC	< 1,000,000 cfu/g
Coagulase-positive staphylococci	<100cfu/g
Salmonella	Not detected in 25g
Listeria monocytogenes	not detected in 25g
E. coli	≤3.0 cfu/g

## Chemical Specifications:

Sodium nitrite	Maximum 125 mg/Kg
Sulphur dioxide	Maximum 500 mg/Kg
Gluten	Not Detected

**Quality Parameters:** Fresh, Packaging casing seal intact

**GMO Declaration:** Non GM Labelling Statement Required

# CHEESE KRANSKY

GLUTEN FREE



Zammit Ham & Bacon Curers Pty

131- 133 Ballandella Road

Pendle Hill - N.S.W. 2145

[www.zammitham.com.au](http://www.zammitham.com.au)

## NUTRITION:

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
Servings per kilogram : 20		
Serving size : 50 g		
	Average Quantity Per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
Energy	482 kJ	964 kJ
Protein	6.9 g	13.7g
-gluten	Nil Detected	Nil Detected
Fat, Total	9.2 g	18.3g
-saturated	3.3 g	6.5 g
Carbohydrate	1.6 g	3.2 g
-sugars	0.6 g	1.1 g
Sodium	420 mg	840 mg

## Allergen:

## Ingredients to be declared as Allergens or Sulphites:

Allergen Type	Added	No Added
Cereals (including hybridised strains thereof) if they contain *gluten: barley. Oats, rye		No Added
Wheat (including its hybridised strain) irrespective of whether it contains gluten		No Added
Crustaceans and their products		No Added
Egg and egg products		No Added
Fish and fish products		No Added
Milk and milk products	Added	
Tree Nuts and tree nut products (almond, Brazil nut, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, pecan, pine nut, pistachio, walnut)		No Added
Sesame seed and sesame products		No Added
Peanuts and peanut products		No Added
Soybeans and Soybean products	Added	
Mollusc and mollusc products		No Added
Lupin & Lupin products		No Added
Added sulphites >10mg per kg	Added	
Bee products: royal jelly, bee pollen, propolis		No Added

**Allergen Declaration:** Contains Milk, Soy, Sulphites

**Country of Origin:** Made in Australia from at least 88% Australian Ingredients

# CHEESE KRANSKY

GLUTEN FREE



**Zammit Ham & Bacon Curers Pty**

131- 133 Ballandella Road  
Pendle Hill - N.S.W. 2145

[www.zammitham.com.au](http://www.zammitham.com.au)

